F23000005805

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
123-99102

200411497642

07/06/23--01016--017 **78.75

2023 AUG 1 8 PH 3: 37

Office Use Only



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 19, 2023

MICHAEL BALDUCCI 107 SUNESTA COVE DRIVE PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33418 US

SUBJECT: BALDUCCI CORPORATION Ref. Number: W23000099102

We have received your document for BALDUCCI CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Andrea Andrews Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 223A00016104



ň

A

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Balducci Corporation

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

ъ. I

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," of "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael Balducci	
	Name of Person
Balducci Corp	
	Firm/Company
107 Sunesta Cove Drive	
	Address
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	
	City/State and Zip code
eurosportsusa50@gmail.com	
E-mail ac	dress: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning t	his matter, please call:
Michael Balducoi	at ()
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADD	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee	P.O. Box 6327
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suit	Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32303	
Enclosed is a check for the followin Please make check payable to: FLORII	g amount:
S70.00 Filing Fee S78.75	Filing Fee & 🖾 \$78.75 Filing Fee & 🗆 \$87.50 Filing Fee.
	cate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Balducci Corpo	vation					
(Enter name of e	eorporation; must inc lorp," "Inc," "Co," or		ATED," "C	OMPANY," "CORPORATION	; " ;	
(If name unavai	lable in Florida, enter	alternate corporat	d name adop	ted for the purpose of transacting	g business in Florid	la)
2. New York State			3.			
(State or count	ry under the law of w	hich it is incorpor	ated)	(FEI number, if app	plicable)	
4. Ap	RIL 6, 1992		5.			
	of incorporation)			(Date of duration, if other the	han perpetual)	
6.						
				ida, if prior to registration) 7.S., to determine penalty liabilit		
7. 107 SUNE	TSTA COVE DR	Paim C	Eacht GI	REDENS, FL 33411		
		(Princ	ipal office <u>st</u>	r <u>eet</u> address)		
		(Currei	it mailing add	lress. if different)		_
8. Name and stre	<u>et address</u> of Florid	registered ager	ne: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		2823 AUG
Name:	MICHAEL B	ALDUCCI				EG .
Office Address:	107 Sunesta Cove	Drive			· ·	8
Palr	Palm Beach Garde	ns		. Florida		PH
		(City)		(Zip code)	•	မှ ` မ
() Domintant of	ant's accordance					<u> </u>

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

• *				
President	Name: Linda Anne Balducci Address: 107 SUNESTA Cove Dr. Parn BEACH GOMOENS, E. Treasurer Dother	□ President □ Vice President □ Secretary	Address:	□Treasurer □Other
□ Chairman	Name:		Name:	,,,
⊡Vice Chairman	Address:		Address:	
Director		Director		
President		President		
□Vice President		☐ Vice President	,,,	
Secretary				□Treasurer
Other	Other	Other		Other
Chairman	Name:	Chairman		
🗆 Vice Chairman	Address:	Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director				
President		President		
□Vice President		Uvice President		
Secretary	∐Treasurer			⊡Treasurer
Other	Other	Other		□0ther

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12. Junda Balduce)	
····	Signature of	of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

I3. _

. ·

	STA	TE OF NEW YORK
	DEPA	RTMENT OF STATE
	¢.	rtificate of Status
I. ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secret in my office, do hereby certify that upon a certificate, the following entity information is	diligent examinati	e State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed on of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this
Entity Name:	BALDUCC	CORP.
DOS ID Number:	1503604	
Entity Type:		BUSINESS CORPORATION
Entity Status:	EXISTING	
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	01/23/1991	
Statement Status:	CURRENT	
Statement Due Date:	01/31/2025	
No information is available from this office n	garding the financ	ial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.
OF NEW		WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on October 04, 2023 at 08:09 A.M.
STALLA		ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State
		Brandon Co Hughan
PTMENT OF	\$` . •	By Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State
		Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the nt Authentication Website at <u>http://ccorp.dos.ny.gov</u>



CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER JIMMY PATRONIS STATE OF FLORIDA

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION

02/07/2023

BALDUCCI. MICHAEL ANTHONY 107 SUNESTA COVE DRIVE, PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL, USA PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33418

Re: BALDUCCI, MICHAEL ANTHONY License Number: W948169

.

The above named currently holds a license for the following line(s) of insurance:

 Licensee: 2-41 RESIDENT TRAVEL INSURANCE Issued: 02/02/2023 Appointed? No

This license does not require continuing education.

The licensee has qualified for the above line(s) of insurance by examination, designation, or experience.

No person may act as, advertise, or hold himself or herself out to be an insurance agent or adjuster unless he or she is currently licensed by the department and appointed by an appropriate appointing entity or person.

An insurance agency location can only transact insurance in the lines of business that its agents are licensed and appointed to transact.

END OF LETTER NO FURTHER LICENSE INFORMATION SHALL APPEAR BELOW THIS LINE

> Florida Department of Financial Services Division of Agent and Agency Services Bureau of Licensing <u>www.MvFloridaCFO.com</u> 200 East Games Street, Tallahassee, FL 32399-0318